SWAK/59/2024-DEO2 1/10828/2024



State Wetland Authority Kerala (SWAK)

4th Floor, KSRTC Bus Terminal Complex, Thampanoor, Thiruvananthapuram-695001

Ph: +91471-2326264(Off) (Dir. Envt & Climate Change)

E-mail: swak.kerala@gmail.com, swak.envt@kerala.gov.in

No. SWAK/59/2024-DEO2

04-07-2024

Notification for Recruitment of Contract Staff

State Wetland Authority Kerala housed in Directorate of Environment and Climate Change is recruiting staff for the post of Wetland Specialist (1) on contract basis for the implementation of Management Action Plans of three Ramsar Sites of Kerala and for the various other technical activities of the Authority. Details such as Guidelines/ Terms of Reference, Notification and application format for the recruitment of staff are available on the website of Directorate of Environment and Climate Change (www.envt.kerala.gov.in) and website of State Wetland Authority Kerala (www.swak.gov.in). Candidates with prescribed qualifications may submit the duly filled application along with detailed biodata (both hard and soft copies) on or before 25 /7 / 2024, 5.00 PM in the following address.

Member Secretary State Wetland Authority Kerala 4th Floor, KSRTC Bus Terminal Complex, Thampanoor, Thiruvananthapuram-695001 e-mail: swak.kerala@gmail.com

Only short-listed candidates will be considered for further recruitment process. Those who have applied for the post earlier should apply freshly as per the new terms and conditions.

Yours faithfully,

SUNEEL PAMIDI Member Secretary